BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

BUS ARRAGEMENTS FOR KG STUDENTS 2024-2025

Route 5 - Bus No0.33 New Wing_er

AFTERNOON
BORADING POINT DROPPING TIME
SCHOOL 12.10
INFRA MEADOWS 12.15
THANAPADAM 12.20
ASSET VALLEY 12.21
HIGHNESS GRACE GARDEN 12.23
VB PARK 12.27
TV CENTER 12.30
CONFIDENT CAPPELA 12.40
JEWEL RICHMENT 12.45
RAJAGIRI 12.46
JEWEL LEXINGTON 12.50
SR HEIGHTS RAJAGIRI 12.53
RAJAGIRI VALLEYY 12.55
GALAXY GREEN RAJAGIRI 12.58
CHITTETHUKARA 1.00
Name of Driver - Vibin Harshly 85900 34499
Name of Attender - Manjusha CR 98479 87384




